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Production Worksheet
Wilcom TrueSizer

Design:  E-22012 4x4

Colorway: Madeira Classic 40

Stitches: 11984 =i =
Colors: 22

Height: 3.76in

Width:  2.31in

Zoom: 2.05 www.digitemb.com

Machine format:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Auto fabric:
Required stabilizer:
Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max Stitch:

Min Stitch:

Max jump:

Total Thread:
Total bobbin:

Tajima
21
22
37
Fabric Name
Stabilizer
29.3 mm
29.3 mm
47.7 mm
47.7 mm
0.00in
0.00in
8.67 in?
6.9 mm
0.3 mm
6.9 mm
196.87ft
65.59ft

- | Stop Sequence:
2 N# St. Code Description
25 111849 1152 PEACH
3 W 784 1146 Red
16 [ ] 1528 1066 Fune /Sand
19 [] 663 1010 Light Grey
18 M 238 1287 Mide Grey
29 [ 11153 1013 LIGHT PINK
30 [ 1029 1354 DARK PINK
14 Il 373 1000 Emerald Black
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9. 11 M 319 1033 DARK PURPLE
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113 1322 PURPLE

263 1281 Marron

902 1321 MID Pink
116 1103 drak green
744 1309 Pink

373 1158 DARK Brown
106 1934 Royal Blue
223 1134 Dark blue

315 1278 DARK ORANGE
476 1172 MID ORANGE
300 1191 LIGHT Brown
52 1248 Light Green
63 1001 Super White

Brand

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
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